
ORIGO



Always at Blique
210:-

225:-

210:-
195:-

Chicken Caesar salad

Classic cheeseburger

Ranch halloumi burger
Pizza margherita 
Pizza hot honey pepperoni 205:-

Smaller plates
Guacamole/pico de gallo 125:-
Burrata/chipotle salsa 125:-
Chicken empanada 155:-
Bean & cheese empanada 155:-

Tostadas
Tuna aguachile 145:-
Refried black beans 105:-

Tacos
Salsa braised chicken 95:-

Black pepper brisket 95:-
Confit pork belly 95:-

Pulled jackfruit 95:-

Sweets
Tres leches cake 125:-
Nutella chocolate churros 125:-

MENU

SNACKS
CRISPS
PEANUTS
MARCONA ALMONDS

55:-
55:- 
90:-

ANCHOVIES 120:-
OLIVES 95:-



COCKTAILS

Classics

Caipirinha

Paloma

Rum Fashion 

Sagatiba, Lime, Suger 

Don Julio Blanco, Lime, Grapefruitsoda

Brugal 1888, Suger, Bitter 

Mocktail

Old Cuban

Tommy's Margarita

Bluberry or Ginger 

Eminente, Lime, Suger, Mint, Moet

Don julio Blanco, Lime, Agave

85:- 

175:- 

175:- 

175:- 

175:-

175:-

RED

Patriale Rosso Eko 145:-| 650:-
Piccini, Viogner, ITA 

2023 Veiga da Princessa 165:-| 750:-
Albarinho Pazo do Mar, Rías Baíxas, Spa

2024 Even & Odd Riesling
Weingut Mehrlein, Rheingau, GER

180:-| 820:-

2023 875M Chardonnay
El Coto de Rioja, SPA

155:-| 680:-

WHITE

Patriale Bianco EKO
Piccini, Viogner, ITA

2023 Veiga da Princessa
Albarinho Pazo do Mar, Rías Baíxas, SPA

2024 Even & Odd Riesling
Weingut Mehrlein, Rheingau, GER

2023 875M Chardonnay
El Coto de Rioja, SPA

145:-| 650:-

165:-| 750:-

180:-| 820:-

155:-| 680:-

GL | BTL

GL | BTL



DRINKS

Beers & Cider

TAP

Heineken| Lager, NED, 5,0%

Estrella Lager, SPА, 4,6%

Omaka Suntrip | IPA, SWE, 4,5%
"Lonken" Grape or Pineapple | Long Drink, FIN, 5,5% 

BOTTLED

Angelo Poretti | Lager, ITA, 5,5%
1664 Blanc | Wheat beer, FRA, 5,0%
100 W IPA | IPA, SWE 6,8%
Galipette | Dry apple cider, FRA, 4,5%

NON ALCOHOLIC
Carlsberg | Lager, SWE, 0,5%
Brooklyn Special Effects | Hoppy lager, SWE, 0,4%
Galipette Jus de Pomme | Dry apple cider, FRA, 0,3%
Red Bull/ Red Bull Sugar free

85:-

89:-

95:-
65:-

82:- 
89:-
99:-
89:-

58:-
58:-
65:-
65:-

SPARKLING GL | BTL

Cava 
Mont-Ferrant Americano Nature
Organic, SPA

145:-| 775:-

175:-| 1095:-

620:-

3250:-

90:-

150:-| 670:-
175:-| 780:-

Champagne
Moët Chandon, Champagne, FRA

Chandon Garden Spritz
Chandon Argentina, ARG

Dom Perignon
Moët Chandon, Champagne, FRA

Odd bird spumante

ROSÉ 

Whispering Angel Château d' Esclan,
Provence, FRA

Santiago DOC Vinho Verde

Non Alcoholic FRA

Wines


